Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



. mia Univergity of Wahaw
- al L 3}‘ nic Block (Ist Floor Remaining portl?n ) of?t‘!‘gts‘:b Campus at
k Bahawalnagar

on MRS 01 January 2020 to 30 June , 2020 BWN

Estimate
Rs. 26,902,966.50
Rs. 7,594,191.71
Rs. 34,497 158 21
Rs. 4,382,508.30

Rs. 3,365,705.20
Rs. 7,748,213.50
Rs. 243,881.05
Rs. 1,531,524.93
Rs. 1,775,405.98

44,020,777.69
2,201,038.88

46,221,816.57

15,200.00 Sft
3,040.91

Ex e Engineer,

16,221,817.00

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



The Hstamia Tntversity of Tahawatpy

fu{lu Y ‘ I Walk W 1 :-';",' 8' "Jdeedcamus

°d.on MRS Jan to Jun, 2020

RACT OF cost
Rs. 5,304,733.00
Rs. 1,913,313.00
Rs. 7,218,046.00
Rs. 10,074,410.00
Rs. 1,385,542.00
Rs. 6,919,077.00
Rs. 18,379,029.00

Rs. 25,597,075.00
Rs. 4,554,181.00
Rs. 2,593,520.00
Rs. 191,433.00
Rs. 4,273,697.00

11,612,831.00

37, 209,906.01

1,860,495.00

39,070,401.00

Execuftive Engineer

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Wi

5
ahe Jslania dniversity of Dahatwalpur

ing Brick Soling of Boundry Wall Sandy Track i/c 4 Nos Pipe Cyl | o
ing 81 at Baghdad-ul-Jadeed Campus wverts 24’ wide

Estimate Based on MRS Jul to Dec, 2019

ABSTRACT OF COST

Schedule Items
A) _ Brick Soling. . ... Rs. 3560523500
B) 4Nos Pipe Culvert 24" wide Rs. 499,481.00
Total Rs. 36,104,716.00
Add 5% PST Rs. 1,805,236.00
Grand Total Rs. 37,909,952.00

%M

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanne




The Islamia University of Bahatvalpur

Up-gradation of Water Supply System at Baghdad-ul-Jadeed Campus
Estimate Based on MRS Jan to Jun, 2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

1 Civil Works (Schedule Work) Rs. 1,167,330.00
2 Water Supply (Schedule) Rs. 399,445.00
3 Water Supply (Non-Schedule) Rs. 17,055,903.00
Total Rs. 18,622,678.00
Add 5% PST Rs. 931,134.00
Grand Total Rs. 19,553,812.00
Assi tang/{ [ %AW
r Rs.19,553,812.00
:j’ Irector //k/

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



il [

Description “Quantity
ater Supply Line (Non-Schedule)
Supply & Erection of Butter fly valve of kitz Japan for 'B'
class working pressure uPVC water supply line
including uPVC flangs etc complete in all respects as
approved by the engineer incharge
i) 4"dia 12.00 No
ii) 6" dia 10.00 No
iil) 8" dia 8.00 No
> |Providing, laying, cutting, jointing, testing and
disinfecting uPVC pipeline for water supply 'B' class
working pressure including all specials as required at
site of work (Bita/Dadex or equialent quality) complete
in all respects as approved by the engineer incharge
)y 4"dia 7000.00 A |
i) 6" dia 9000.00
i) 8" dia 6000.00
\.S |Supply & Erection of jabal joint for 'B' class working
pressure uPVC water supply line to connect with
Asbostos water supply line complete in all respects as
approved by the engineer incharge.
i) 4"dia — 6.00 No
10.00 No
8.00 No
ith the
,,,,, np of
neer 250.00 No

Scanned by CamScanner



The Yslamia University of Bahawalpur

Extension of University CoHegé of Art & Design at Baghdad-ul-Jadeed Campus
Estimate Based on MRS Jan to Jun, 2020
ABSTRACT OF COST

A) Schedule Items

i)  Civil Work Rs. 21,183,197.00
i) Plumbing Work Rs. 130,101.00
i)  Electrical Work Rs. 688,295.00
Total of "A" Rs. 22,001,593.00
B) Non-Schedule items

i) Civil Work Rs. 8,012,185.00
i)  Plumbing Work Rs. 716,109.00
iii)  Electrical Work Rs. 4,185,380.00
Total of "B" Rs. 12,913,674.00

Total "A + B" Rs. 34,915,267.00

Rs. 1,745,763.00

36,661,030.00

&/ ¢

girrée / = ec eEnginepﬂH or?

r Rs.36,661,030.00

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Description
Wiring of light or fan point from switch board to the point
with 3-Nos of 1.5 mm? (3/0.029") single core PVC
insulated copper conductor cables, in prelaid PVC
pipe/M.S. conduit/G.| pipe/wooden strip batten/wooden
casing an capping/G.|. wire/trenches in 20mm (3/4") PVC
pipe i/c any accessories required at site. Complete in all

respect as directed and approved by the Engineer
Incharae

Quantity
\.S

200.00 Rft
Circuit wiring from MCBs board to gang switch
board/multi light plug with 3-Nos of 2.5 mm? (7/0.029")
single core PVC insulated copper conductor cables, in
prelaid PVC pipe/M.S. conduit/G.| pipe/wooden strip

batten/wooden casing an capping/G.1. wire/trenches in

25mm (1") PVC pipe ilc any accessories required at site

Complete in all respect as directed and approved by the
Engineer Incharge

80.00 Rft
26| N.S

Wiring of light or fan from point to point with 3-Nos of 1.5
mm?* mm (3/0.029") single core PVC insulated copper

conductor cables, in prelaid PVC pipe/M.S. conduit/G.|
pipe/wooden strip batten/wooden casing an capping/G.|.
|\wire/trenches in 20mm (3/4") PVC pipe ilc any
' ~OCOM Al '—5' P S | 7 e ~ . (s

150.00 Rft

Rft| 8

30.00 Rft| 15

Scanned by CamScanner



P

Extension of Directorate of Engineerring & Establishment of Civil & Electric Work Shog at Baghdad-
ul-Jadeed Campus

The Islama University of Bahawalpur

Estimate Based on MRS Jan to Jun 2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

A) SCHEDULE WORK

| Civil Works Rs. 8,229,135.00

Il Plumbing Works Rs. 84,391.00

| Il Electrical Works Rs. 149,020.00
Total of "A” Rs. 8,462,546.00

Rs. 1,633,170.00

Rs. 144,766.00

Rs. 122,816.00

Rs. 1,900,752.00

Rs. 10,363,298.00
518,165.00
Rs. 10,881,463.00

6,787.00 Sft
1,603.00

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



|-
[¢B)
[
[
[+
(&)
()]
e
g1
@)
)
O
o]
[¢B)
[
e
[+
(&)
w




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner




W (220V~, 6500K)
directed and

Scanned by CamScanner




The Istamia Universiy of Biahatvaly;,

ed Lab Funded by PSF & HEC in Room 76 & 79 for the p

epart
Biotechnology at Baghdad-ul- JadeedM ’;’”""‘Ofﬂmchem.sz&

Estimate Based on MRS, Jan to Jun, 2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

A) Schedule Work

1 Civil Work Rs. 573,752.00
2 Electric Work Rs. 519,331.00
Total Rs. 1,093,083.00

B) Non-Schedule Work :
1 Civil Work Rs. 3,356,558.00
2 Electric Work Rs. 1,076,773.00
3 Plumbing Work Rs. 161,749.00
Total Rs. 4,595,080.00
Total A+B Rs. 5,688,163.00
Add 05% Punjab Sales Tax Rs. 284,408.00
Grand Total 5972571.00

Aéﬂ;{L

Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



Scanned by CamScanner



